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Monday, April 19/ AUCKLAND| 650 kc. 462m. |
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News10. O Devotions: Rev. FatherBennett
10.20 For My Lady10.45 "Suzy Jones-American"41.0 A.C.E, TALK: "The ‘Magic’
Soap: What Will You Use?"
472. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.u., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2.0 bo You Know These?2.30 Classical music
3.16 Broadcast French lessonfor post-primary schools3.45 Music While You Work6 O Children’s session, with"David and Dawn"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS7.0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. & Local news service7.15 Farmers’ session: Talk:"Pasture Improvement," by P.
Ss. Syme7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Reserved
A "Nobody’s Island"8.19 Songs of the West8.32 "Grand City"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary8.25 Eric Ceates and Symphony
Orchestra,"Cinderella" (Coates)8.37 New Mayfair Orchestra,with vocalists
Victor Young and ConcertOrchestra,"Lament for the Living"
Harold)
9. Doris Arnold’s' KentuckyMinstrels970.0 Edna Hatzfeld and MarkStong (two pianos),"Warsaw Concerto" (Addinsell)
410. 6 Gracie Fields (comedienne)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

17 AUCKLAND
880 ke. 341 m.

&. 0-6 p.m. Light Music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 Light Orchestral Music and
Ballads
9. 0 Music from the Operas10. O igor Gorin (baritone),Eileen Joyce (piano), Sydney
McEwan (tenor), Huberman
(violin)
10.30 Close downDIME
6. Op.m. Light Orchestra) Music
and Variety
6.85 Air Force Signa) Prepara-tion
7. O Orchestral Music
7.20 Home Garden Talk
7.46 "The House of Shadows"
8. 0 Concert
8. 0 Miscellaneous
10. 0 Close down

2/7, WELLINGTON||.: 570 ke. 526 m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Breakfast session :

10.10 Pevotional Service
410.25 for the Music Lover
10.28 10 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My meg

|41, 0 The Home Front: "First-
aid-Shock and Bieeding": Talkby Mr. QO. Meachen, Secretary.§t. John Ambulance Association,Wellington ;12,0 Lunch music (19.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.80 Educational session
2. 0 Classical flour ei

3146 French broadcast to
secondary schools
3.28 103.30 Time signals

5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner musio (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 BBC Talks
7.45 English Composers: The"British Symphony Orchestra,"The Wreckers" Overture (Ethel
Smyth)
Maisie Duncan (mezzo-soprano),"A Song of Autumn" (Elgar),
"Boy Johnny" (Cundell),"Lament of Isis" (Bantock),
"Money O" (Ilead)
(A Studio recital)8. 4 Grieg: Sonata in G MajorViolinist: May Hyam. Pianist:
Mrs. Chas, McDonald
8.24 Hugo Wolf: "The Way of
Genius," "The _ Ratcatcher,""Epiphany"
Gerhard Husch (baritone)8.32 Haydn: Quartet in G
Major, Op. 77, No. 1: Pro Arteuartet
8.58 station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary8.25 Memories: "If You Were
the Only Girl"
9.33 "Paul Clifford"
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

W WELLINGTON
= 840 ke. 357 m.

Op.m. Varietye O Dinner music «
356. Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
7. O After dinner music
8. O Variety8.30 "Night Club"9. 0 Band Music
10. 0 Variety10.30 Close down

EN7(D) SELLINGTON
7. Op.m. "Stars of thp Musical):
geo tiek"Vanity Fair"Martha Raye
"Halliday and Son"
The Big Four
Opera Houses of the World
"The Green Cross Mystery"
Dancing times"The Dark Horse"
Soft Lights and SweetMusic

10. 0 Close down

27 (33(3 NEW PLYMOUTH810 kc. 370m.
7. Op.ms Family session
8. 0 Recorded session
8. 0 Station notices
Aa Music, mirth and melody0 Close down

2N/ ir) NAPIER750 kc. 395 m.
7. 0,8.45 a.m. London News
14. 0 Morning programme12.0 Lunch music Bhs and1.15 pun.. LONDONNEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational3.15-3.30 Broadcast French les-
son for post-primary schools6.0 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Station announcements
"Dad and Dave"
7. 0 After dinner music7.15 ‘"Martin’s Corner"
re
oJ
Reserved9. Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Rarlow and Columbia

Broadcasting Symphony, "Rusticc

poe
etal Symphony = (Gold-

CDOoOwmomn«~ae

)018. from the Boysseasver4. 0 Close down .

WAN
7. Op.m. Miscellaneous lightmusic
8. 0 Classical music: Rachman-ino and Philadelphia Orchestra,Concerto No. 1 in F Sharp
Minor, Op. 1 (Rachmaninoff)
9. 1 Piccadilly
9.36 Light recitals
10. 0 Close down

72S) GISBORNE980 ke. 306 m.

7. Op.m. After dinner music
7.18 The First Great Churchill
7.42 Our Evening Star: Ray
Kinney
8. 0 Light concert programme
8.30 Hawaiian melodies
8.45 Vocal gems
98. 2 Band Parade
9.15 Vera Lynn entertains
9.30 Dance tunes and popular
songs
10. 0 Close down

BYAunuua
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Mornitrg Programme
10. 0 For My Lady
10.20 Health in the Home: "Un-
dulant Fever’
10.30 Davotional Service
11. O "Is the Child Normal?: At
Two Years," talk by Miss D. E.Dolton
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "The ‘Magic’
Soap: What Will You Use?" |12.0 Luneb music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2.0 Music While you Work
3.15 Broadcast French Lesson
for Post-Primary Schools
3.30 Classical hour
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. O State Placement announce-
ments
7. & Local news service
7.16 Our Garden Expert: Applesand Pears
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
heserved
7.45 Band of the Royal Air
Force,
"National Anthems of our Allied
Squadrons" (Various)
7.51 "The Stones Cry Out:
Coventry Cathedral"
8. 4 Foden’s Motor Works Band,
8.17 From the Studio: Daisy
Perry (contralto),
Nocturne, by Wilfred Sanderson
"QO Night O° Life," . "Tiredllands,’" "O Crescent Moon,""The Harbour Night Song"8.28 St. Hilda Colliery Prize
Band,
"Ballet Egyptien" (Luigint)8.38 From the Studio: Rex Har-rison (baritone),"I Would | Were a King" (Sul-livan), "Down Among the DeadMen" (trad.), "Friend of Mine"
(Sanderson), "Simon the Cel-larer" (Hatton)
8.51 Munn and Felton’s Works
Band

J8.58 station notices9.0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 William Pleeth (’cello),and Margaret Good (piano),Sonata in F, Op. 99 (Brahms)9.51 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)

9.57 Helen Gaskell and Griller
String Quartet,
Quintet for Oboe and Strings
(Maconchy)
10.16 Talks and Greetings fromthe Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Sik CHRISTCHURCH1200 kc §=250m
5. Op.m. Everyman’s Musie6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-tion7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 The Well-tempered Clavier8.16 Leeds Festival Choir
8.45 Famous Instrumentalists:Albert Sammons (violin)9.0 ‘The Curtain Rises"
9. & Leslie HensOm Entertains
9.30 Variety
10. 0 For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

[Sz2iRy SREYwouTH
7. 0,8.45.a.m. London News
8. 0 Morning Music10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12, 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
3. 0 Josephine Clare: ‘Mainlyfor Women"
3.15 Broadcast French Lessonfor Post Primary Schools3.30 Classical programme4.30 Dance tunes and popular
songs
6. 0 "The Rank Outsider"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 After dinner dance
6.67 Station notices
7. EVENING PROGRAMME7.10 "iiopalong Cassidy"7.22 State Placement announce-
ments
7.30 Reserved
7.40 Band of H.M. Welsh
Guards, ‘‘The Gondoliers" Selec-
tion, "1H1.M.S, Pinafore" Selection8.40 The Mighty Minnites
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Fritz Kreisler (violin) andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra,conducted by John Barbirolli,
Concerto- in D Major, Op. 61
( Beethoven)
11. © Close down

°

Gl, Y 790 ke.. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady11.15 The Home Front11.30 From the Talkies: Favour-ite Ballads
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2.0 Operetta2.30 Music While You Work3.15 Broadcast French lesson for
post-primary schools
3.380 Classical Hour
5. 0 Children’s session5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7. 0 Local news service7.5 Talk by a Dunedin Bar-rister: "Famous Trials"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Reserved .
7.40 Boyd Neel String Orches-tra,"MOto Perpetuo" (Lotter),"Hymn Tune Prelude" (VaughanWilliams)
7.48 Tudor Davies (tenor),"Thou Art Risen, My Beloved"
(Coleridge Taylor), ‘‘Adelalde"' (Becthoven), "Love Went a-
Riding" (Bridge)

:

~~ j

7.57 Masterpieces of Music,with thematic illustrations and
comments by Professor V. E,
Galway, Mus.D.,"Dawn and

= sSiegfried’s RhineJourney" (from ‘Twilight ofthe Gods"), ‘Wotan’s. Fare-well" ("The Valkyrie’) (Wax-
ner) c

8.39 Studio recital by MaryPratt (contralto),"Cam Ye By Athol?" (Mac-
farren), "Ca the Yowes to the
Knowes" (Burns), "The BonnieBrier Bush," ‘"Cockie Shells"
(trad.), "Doon the Burn"(Hook)«
8.50 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra, Prelude in G Minor, Op. 23,
No. 5 (Rachmaninoi), PolonaiseMilitaire in A Major (Chopin,
orch, by Glazounov)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Eugen Wolll and Orchestra,"Wild Violets’ Selection (Stolzy9.31 "Rapid Fire"9.57 Organola, presented by
Jimmy Leach, Harry Farmer
(organ),
"Marigold’’ (Mayerl)
10. 0 Beecham and London Phitl-
barmonic Orchestra,
Minuet, Hornpipe ("The Gods
Go a-Begging) (Handel, arr.
Beecham)
10.4 Dorothy Maynor (soprano),
"QO Sleep, Why Dost Thou
Leave Me?" (Ifandel)
10. 8 Edouard Commette (organ),"Piece Héroique" (Franck)10.15 Repetition .of Greetings
and Talks from Boys Overseas11.0 LONDON NEWS °11.20 CLOSE DOWN

tO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

Op.m. Variety
» O Dinner Music
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 ‘Music Round the Camp-fire"
8.15 Tales from the Pen of
Edgar Allan Poe8.30 Theatre Organists8.45 They Sing Togethers:Popular Vocalists
9. 0 Ligtt Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads10.0 "Songs of the West"
10.16 Waltz Time
10.30 Close down

"W/72 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.
7. 0, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 For My Lad11.15 The Home Front11.30 From the Talkies: Favoursite Ballads,12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
3.15-3.30 Broadcast French les«
son for ost-primary schools5. 0 Children’s session5.15 Variety calling
% "Dad and Dave"
6.16 LONDON NEWS6.30 Recordings6.45 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
7. QO After dinner music
7.30 Reserved ‘7.40 Music from the Operas
8.15 Lang-Worth Concert. Or-
chestra, with vocal interlude by
Frederico Russelli ‘tenor)
8.30 Team Work
8.42 "Hungarian Gipsy Party"
(Czardas Selection), the Hun-
garian Gipsy Band8.45 "The Dark Horse"
8.57 Station notices
9. O. Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Supper dance (New Mayefair and Lew Stone)
10. O Maori artists entertain
10.16 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas |11. 0 Close down


